MBDTC Agility Trial - Sunday

Skypark Soccer Fields 1 & 2
Sunday, June 19, 2005

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

JWW
12.21 MPH NAJ-24-01
11.68 MPH EBJ-24-14
11.59 MPH NBJ-20-02
11.25 MPH 0J-20-12
10.87 MPH EBJ-24-09
10.76 MPH EBJ-20-07
10.41 MPH 0J-24-05
10.34 MPH NBJ-24-05
10.20 MPH EBJ-12-02
9.72 MPH EBJ-24-15
9.70 MPH EBJ-20-30
9.60 MPH EBJ-24-16
9.51 MPH EAJ-12-02
9.50 MPH EBJ-12-25
9.38 MPH EBJ-12-30
9.37 MPH EBJ-12-36
9.33 MPH EBJ-16-07
9.28 MPH EBJ-24-20
9.21 MPH 0J-20-06
9.21 MPH EBJ-20-14
8.95 MPH EBJ-16-08
8.95 MPH EBJ-20-31
8.81 MPH EAJ-20-03
8.78 MPH EBJ-24-01
8.76 MPH EBJ-16-12
8.65 MPH EBJ-8-05
8.62 MPH EBJ-16-13
8.57 MPH 0J-12-05
8.55 MPH EBJ-12-31
8.54 MPH EBJ-24-07
8.46 MPH EBJ-12-09
8.39 MPH EBJ-8-01
8.39 MPH EBJ-12-29
8.34 MPH EBJ-12-15
8.25 MPH EBJ-20-09
8.22 MPH 0J-20-01
8.21 MPH NBJ-16-04
8.18 MPH EBJ-24-08
8.18 MPH EBJ-20-29
7.98 MPH EBJ-24-11
7.92 MPH EBJ-12-10
7.81 MPH EBJ-8-03
7.79 MPH EBJ-12-32
7.74 MPH NBJ-12-02
7.62 MPH EBJ-12-18
7.56 MPH EBJ-20-10
7.30 MPH EBJ-12-17

Django
Trigger
Cirque
Kyra
Thyme
Rayne
Tack
Maja
Nipper
Toast
Marley
Mitch
Molly
Dobby
Judd
Tigger-too
Higgins
Gryff
Chili
Emmy
Webster
Biscuit
Max
Foster
Lucy
Desi
Gracie
Sparky
Woodson
Riff Raff
Dancer
Chili
Kelsey
Penny
Cali
Bradie
Beau
Tucker
Touki
Luke
Trompita
Me Too
NiKki
Tazzy
Comet
Jiffy
Jax

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Jack Russell Terrier
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Papillon

Jack Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Toy Fox Terrier
Welsh Terrier
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

Welsh Terrier
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Beauceron
Shetland Sheepdog
Yorkshire Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Miniature Pinscher
Siberian Husky
Jack Russell Terrier
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Poodle - Miniature
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Dalmatian

English Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

Shih Tzu

Jack Russell Terrier
Papillon

Labrador Retriever
Beagle

Novice A - IWW Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Open - IWW - Agility
Open - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Open - IWW - Agility
Open - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent A - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent A - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - JIWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent A - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent A - JIWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Open - IWW - Agility
Novice B - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent A - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - JWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Open - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - JIWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility



MBDTC Agility Trial - Sunday
Skypark Soccer Fields 1 & 2

Sunday, June 19, 2005

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

JWW

7.13
6.87
6.87
6.71
6.26
5.73

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

0J-16-06
EAJ-24-04
EAJ-20-05
EBJ-8-02
NAJ-16-02
NBJ-24-04

Hoot

Meg

Kelli
Buttons
Mindy Marie
Dar

Shetland Sheepdog
Chesapeake Bay Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Pomeranian

Poodle - Miniature

Borzoi

Open - IWW - Agility
Excellent A - IWW - Agility
Excellent A - IWW - Agility
Excellent B - IWW - Agility
Novice A - JWW Agility
Novice B - JWW - Agility



MBDTC Agility Trial - Sunday
Skypark Soccer Fields 1 & 2

Sunday, June 19, 2005

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

JWW Preferred
6.90 MPH
6.03 MPH

NPJ-16-03
NPJ-20-01

Tanker
George

Labrador Retriever
Airedale Terrier

Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility
Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility



MBDTC Agility Trial - Sunday
Skypark Soccer Fields 1 & 2

Sunday, June 19, 2005

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Standard
9.56
8.81
8.35
8.11
7.96
7.81
7.73
7.63
7.53
7.48
7.44
7.29
7.17
7.16
7.12
6.79
6.66
6.61
6.50
6.49
6.48
6.46
6.42
6.41
6.32
6.25
6.24
6.22
6.21
6.20
6.18
6.06
6.05
5.80
5.78
5.73
5.70
5.69
5.65
5.54
5.52
5.48
5.35
5.24
5.21
5.13
5.08

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

EBS-24-14
0S-24-07

EBS-12-03
EBS-20-20
EAS-12-04
EBS-16-10
0S-20-05

EBS-24-15
EBS-16-11
EBS-20-14
EBS-16-03
EBS-12-24
0S-16-07

NBS-20-06
NAS-24-03
0S-20-06

EBS-24-01
EBS-16-14
EAS-20-03
EBS-12-30
EBS-8-01

EBS-12-17
NAS-20-05
EAS-20-04
EBS-12-10
EBS-24-11
EBS-20-26
EBS-12-14
NAS-20-02
EBS-12-07
EBS-8-04

EBS-20-16
EBS-20-03
NBS-24-03
0S-12-05

EBS-12-22
NAS-20-03
EBS-12-20
EBS-12-34
0S-16-06

NBS-12-02
EBS-8-02

NBS-20-01
EBS-12-33
NBS-20-02
0S-16-08

EBS-12-16

Trigger
Maja
Bailey
Trina
Whoopi
Higgins
Belle
Toast
Webster
Maggie
Elvis
Dobby
Maggie
Tweed
Jammer
Johari
Foster
Lucy
Cali
Woodson
Chili
Comet
Belle
Indy
Trompita
Luke
Touki
Penny
Bhalu
Rio

Desi
Jasmine
Chipper
Pyro
Star
Etta
Jazper
Rufus
Tigger-too
Reggie
Tazzy
Buttons
Nick
Rose
Candy
Hoot
Jax

Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Jack Russell Terrier
Welsh Terrier
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Welsh Terrier
Labrador Retriever
Boston Terrier

Jack Russell Terrier
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Beauceron
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Miniature Pinscher
Papillon

Papillon

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
English Cocker Spaniel
Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever
Miniature Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
Poodle - Toy
Yorkshire Terrier
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Bichon Frise

Toy Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Jack Russell Terrier
Pomeranian

Border Collie
Papillon

Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent A - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Novice A - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Novice A - Standard - Agility
Excellent A - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Novice A - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Novice B - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Novice A - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Novice B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Novice B - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility



MBDTC Agility Trial - Sunday
Skypark Soccer Fields 1 & 2

Sunday, June 19, 2005

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Standard
5.02
4.69
4.52
3.73
3.65
3.59

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

NBS-16-02
EBS-12-15
0S-8-01

NBS-24-02
NBS-24-04
NAS-16-02

Cody

Dyna

Sissy

Meg

Toledo
Mindy Marie

Shetland Sheepdog

Jack Russell Terrier
Papillon

Chesapeake Bay Retriever
Siberian Husky

Poodle - Miniature

Novice B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Novice B - Standard - Agility
Novice B - Standard - Agility
Novice A - Standard - Agility



MBDTC Agility Trial - Sunday
Skypark Soccer Fields 1 & 2

Sunday, June 19, 2005

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Standard Preferred
6.10 MPH
5.51 MPH

OPS-20-04
NPS-20-01

Merlin
Daisy

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Excellent A - Standard- Preferred - A
Novice - Standard - Preferred - Agili



